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Women / 1 / L1 s1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Cruz394
Apollo   FL

9.125 8.850 9.0009.000 35.975
2T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Sawyer Higginbotham396
Apollo   FL

8.650 9.000 8.8008.100 34.550
7T 1 5T 2 2 

2 

Summer Mack652
Apollo   FL

8.725 8.350 8.4508.650 34.175
6 5T 3 4 3 

3 

Mia Dara395
Apollo   FL

8.925 8.750 8.3508.000 34.025
4 4 7T 5 4 

4 

Ashtyn Muir315
Top Flight BobSierra

9.225 8.350 8.1508.100 33.825
1 5T 5T 6T 5 

5 

Clover Alexander390
Apollo   FL

8.850 7.400 8.6008.700 33.550
5 11 2 3 6 

6 

Hannah Berle391
Apollo   FL

9.125 8.350 7.8508.000 33.325
2T 5T 7T 8 7 

7 

Krista Kuzma401
Apollo   FL

8.350 8.850 7.5008.325 33.025
11 2T 4 10 8 

8 

Kayla Brunner393
Apollo   FL

8.650 8.350 7.8007.800 32.600
7T 5T 9 9 9 

9 

Olivia Tingle318
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 8.300 8.1507.400 32.500
7T 9 10 6T 10 

10 

Addison Howe398
Apollo   FL

8.625 8.200 7.0007.200 31.025
10 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 s1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Boswell392
Apollo   FL

9.050 9.050 8.8008.950 35.850
6 1T 3 5T 1 

1 

Alie Homa397
Apollo   FL

8.825 8.550 9.1008.900 35.375
8 3 4T 1 2 

2 

Allison Settle406
Apollo   FL

8.900 9.050 8.8508.400 35.200
7 1T 9 2T 3 

3 

Alivia Kroenung400
Apollo   FL

9.225 8.075 8.7009.025 35.025
3 8 1 8 4 

4 

Alison Milarsky402
Apollo   FL

9.250 7.750 8.8509.000 34.850
1T 10 2 2* 5T

5T

Hayden Walsh407
Apollo   FL

9.100 8.350 8.8508.550 34.850
4 4T 6T 2* 5T

5T

Liliana Schmitz319
Top Flight BobSierra

9.075 8.350 8.8008.550 34.775
5 4T 6T 5T 7 

7 

Aitana Perez404
Apollo   FL

8.450 8.200 8.7508.900 34.300
11 7 4T 7 8 

8 

Autumn Hughes399
Apollo   FL

9.250 7.250 8.4008.500 33.400
1T 11 8 10 9 

9 

Tessa Scott405
Apollo   FL

8.650 8.300 8.3757.950 33.275
9 6 11 11 10 

10 

Sydney Bydalek313
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 7.900 8.6008.200 33.250
10 9 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo   FL 1 107.300 27.575 26.250 26.925 26.550
11 1 1
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